In light of above, you are requested to accord your approval to the Special Resolution as set out at Agenda Item

No.2 & 3 of the accompanying notice.

Registered Office:   By Order of the Board of Directors
523-A, Somdutt Chamber-II, 9,   For Moneyboxx Finance Limited
Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi – 110066   Sd/-
   (Bhanu  Priya)
Date: December 01, 2021   (Company Secretary and Compliance officer)

Place: Gurugram

23 | P a g e

Annexure -A

S.
No
.

Proposed
Allotees/
Identified
Investors

Category PAN
Ultimate
Beneficial owner

Maximu
m No. of
equity
shares to
be
allotted

Pre-issue
shareholding

Post-issue
shareholding

Numbe
r

% of
share
s

Numbe
r

% of
share
s

1 Ms. Reetu Jain
Non-Promoter-
Category

AEKPJ2260H N.A. 10,526 55021 0.27 65,547 0.3

2 Ms. Neha Goyal
Non- Promoter-
category

CQDPG5161
R

N.A. 26,316 39172 0.2 65,488 0.3

3 Ms. Tanya Goyal
Non- Promoter-
category

CQDPG5163
P

N.A. 26,316 42857 0.21 69,173 0.32

4
Ms. Sakshi
Agrawal

Non- Promoter-
category

ALDPA9400
G

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

5
Mr. Saksham
Agarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

AYUPA7958
H

N.A. 10,526 1000 0 11,526 0.05

6
Mr. Naveen
Kumar Goyal

Non- Promoter-
category

AGGPG5569
A

N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

7
Ms. Ruchi
Maheshwari

Non- Promoter-
category

AKFPM0169
H

N.A. 10,526 5001 0.02 15,527 0.07

8
M/s Akhil
Agarwal (HUF)

Non- Promoter-
category

AABHA1045
G

Mr. Akhil
Agarwal

10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

9
Mr. Shekhar
Kumar Gupta

Non- Promoter-
category

ANRPG9894
Q

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

10 Mr. Vikas Bhatia
Non- Promoter-
category

ADWPB3184
D

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

11 Mr. Rajat Garg
Non- Promoter-
category

AWDPG4123
F

N.A. 10,526 15 0 10,541 0.05

12
Mr. Subhash
Kumar

Non- Promoter-
category

BNKPK3994
D

N.A. 5,263 0 0 5,263 0.02

13
Mr. Sanjana
Krishna

Non- Promoter-
category

AGIPK8281D N.A. 5,263 0 0 5,263 0.02

14 Mr. Rajiv Bhatia
Non- Promoter-
category

AAOPB8611J N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

24 | P a g e

15
Mr. Simran
Tandon

Non- Promoter-
category

BKGPT6715
A

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

16
Mr. Ankit
Agarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

AJCPA1175B N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

17
Mr. Rameshwar
Dayal Aggarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

AADPA0879
L

N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

18
Ms. Suman
Aggarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

AAEPA8786
B

N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

19
Ms. Meghna
Agarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

BFFPA5025Q N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

20
Mr. Harish Chand
Pathak

Non- Promoter-
category

AKAPP7964J N.A. 10,526 21601 0.11 32,127 0.15

21
Mr. Abhinav
Aggarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

APSPA5139F N.A. 26,316 114285 0.57
1,40,60
1

0.64

22 Mr. Mohit Garg
Non- Promoter-
category

APUPG796H N.A. 1,05,263 0 0
1,05,26
3

0.48

23 Mr. Vijay Raina
Non- Promoter-
category

 ANLP9789D N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

24 Mr. Sudhir Raina
Non- Promoter-
category

 ANLPR9736
N

N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

25 Mr. Pawan Kapur
Non- Promoter-
category

 AFOPK3950
L

N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

26
Ms. Roopam
Kapur

Non- Promoter-
category

 AGDPK1355
R

N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

27
Mr. Atma Prakash
Dadoo

Non- Promoter-
category

ACKPD1627
Q

N.A. 26,316 15000 0.07 41,316 0.19

28 Ms. Asha Dadoo
Non- Promoter-
category

ADZPD5081
G

N.A. 26,316 15000 0.07 41,316 0.19

29 Ms. Geeta Mahar
Non- Promoter-
category

ADCPM2958
G

N.A. 52,632 71500 0.36
1,24,13
2

0.57

30 Mr. Kaushik Raval
Non- Promoter-
category

AADPR9142
F

N.A. 10,526 17857 0.09 28,383 0.13

31 Mr. Rajiv Khemka
Non- Promoter-
category

AFOPK2682
M

N.A. 10,526 14,300 0.07 24,826 0.11

25 | P a g e

32 Mr. Nikesh Raval
Non- Promoter-
category

 ASXPR9769
A

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

33
Ms. Anamica
Saraogi

Non- Promoter-
category

 BRGPS7911
C

N.A. 5,263 0 0 5,263 0.02

34
Mr. Chandraketu
Jha

Non- Promoter-
category

ADTPJ8753F N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

35 Mr. Vivek
Non- Promoter-
category

AANPV5090J N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

36 Mr. Rohan Parikh
Non- Promoter-
category

AGMPP1374
Q

N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

37
Ms. Minni
Mehrotra/Sastry

Non- Promoter-
category

AFQPM2649
C

N.A. 11,579 0 0 11,579 0.05

38
Mr. Bose K
Verghese

Non- Promoter-
category

AIFPV1831R N.A. 26,316 7 0 26,323 0.12

39 Mr. Praveen Gupta
Non- Promoter-
category

AAKPG9944
P

N.A. 10,526 2000 0.01 12,526 0.06

40
M/s Praveen
Gupta HUF

Non- Promoter-
category

AAOHP8945
D

Mr. Praveen
Gupta

15,789 46500 0.23 62,289 0.29

41
M/s Prem Prakash
Gupta HUF

Non- Promoter-
category

AAIHP4756N
Mr. Prem Prakash
Gupta

10,526 38856 0.19 49,382 0.23

42 Ms. Aditi Gupta
Non- Promoter-
category

AKLPG0460
H

N.A. 5,263 21500 0.11 26,763 0.12

43
M/s Naveen Gupta
HUF

Non- Promoter-
category

AAIHN1594C
Mr. Naveen
Gupta

10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

44
Mr. Prem Prakash
Gupta

Non- Promoter-
category

AAGPP6724
Q

N.A. 5,263 0 0 5,263 0.02

45
Ms. Poonam
Gupta

Non- Promoter-
category

 AALPG0177
H

N.A. 5,263 0 0 5,263 0.02

46
Ms. Deepa
Aggarwal

Non- Promoter-
category

AEAPA5298
N

N.A. 1,05,263 88000 0.44
1,93,26
3

0.89

47
Mr. Manish
Prakash

Non- Promoter-
category

AARPP3392
D

N.A. 1,57,895 147330 0.73
3,05,22
5

1.4

48 Mr. Gaurav Bansal
Non- Promoter-
category

ALTPB7294H N.A. 36,842 0 0 36,842 0.17

26 | P a g e

49 Mr. Pankaj Bagla
Non- Promoter-
category

 ADBPB0883
A

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

50
Ms. Manisha
Natarajan

Non- Promoter-
category

ABTPN8753
D

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

51 Ms. Roopak Jain
Non- Promoter-
category

 AFNPJ2266F N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

52
Mr. Mahesh
Parasuraman

Non- Promoter-
category

 AAWPP1502
E

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

53
Mr. Narayan
Anand

Non- Promoter-
category

AADPA9195
M

N.A. 2,10,526 0 0
2,10,52
6

0.96

54
Mr. Balbir kumar
Gupta

Non- Promoter-
category

AAKPG9814
E

N.A. 10,526 17425 0.09 27,951 0.13

55  Mr. Surinder Garg
Non- Promoter-
category

AEQPG7705
L

N.A. 28,421 0 0 28,421 0.13

56 Ms. Ruchika Garg
Non- Promoter-
category

AETPG1148L N.A. 28,421 0 0 28,421 0.13

57 Ms. Rachna Goyal
Non- Promoter-
category

AKXPG9718J N.A. 1,05,263 1691 0.01
1,06,95
4

0.49

58 Ms. Ashima Gupta
Non- Promoter-
category

 BBNPG8943
F

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

59
Mr. Brij Bhushan
Sharma

Non- Promoter-
category

AQLPS5178C N.A. 21,053 0 0 21,053 0.1

60 Mr. Naresh Tyagi
Non- Promoter-
category

ACKPT2808
B

N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

61 Mr. Dinesh Kumar
Non- Promoter-
category

 AIEPK5930F N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

62
Mr. Sidhartha
Gupta

Non- Promoter-
category

 AGZPG3148
E

N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

63 Mohd. Imran
Non- Promoter-
category

 AALPI1622D N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

64
Mr. Vikas
Jhunjhunwala

Non- Promoter-
category

 ACCPJ8790J N.A. 10,526 0 0 10,526 0.05

65 Mr. Umesh Gaba
Non- Promoter-
category

AHCPG2823J N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

27 | P a g e

66 Mr. Chitra Gaba
Non- Promoter-
category

AKSPG8247
K

N.A. 26,316 0 0 26,316 0.12

67
Mr. Aiyer Sanjay
Ramaswamy

Non- Promoter-
category

ADMPA7119
D